5/10/25, 4:40 PM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0
APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL M S MEMORIAL ACAD RUKUNPURA BAILEY RD PATNA BR
2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 330355

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 65348

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE M S MEMORIAL ACADEMY, RUKUNPURA, BAILEY ROAD,

PATNA, - 800014

5 PRINCIPAL NAME VIDYA BHUSHAN SRIVASTAVA
6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION MSC BED

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID msma2003@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 8877698444

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION | hyhs: /msmacademy.co/admin/mandatory/e8968492¢85033e3e74d9db495a54c3d. pdf
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF https://msmacademy.co/admin/mandatory/27d6f8f732ef1782a191f773a42c2213.pdf
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE | pyrq: //msmacademy.co/admin/mandatory/07a9b23c2fd07f95e409cd2d9315e7b8. pdf
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE

STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE https://msmacademy.co/admin/mandatory/58fd1a1a4c5d7c3d3768e6035cc51a8e.pdf
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S

RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5  COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY https://msmacademy.co/admin/mandatory/d7c61f2af44160c14cdb662cadd2fb73.pdf
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

BUILDING CODE

6  COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY https://msmacademy.co/admin/mandatory/d0ebd9ecb4fbf816492fec7edc512995.pdf
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPYOF THE SELF CERTIFICATION https://msmacademy.co/admin/mandatory/3bf1fffodc5b815cbb120cf679f21b98. pdf

SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 1/5



5/10/25, 4:40 PM

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

https://msmacademy.co/admin/mandatory/7ac82ad89ffcad7a557581b1fa7703d8.pdf

ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT

https://msmacademy.co/admin/mandatory/aad7cd90261768f939747c538f7bc78a.pdf

https://msmacademy.co/admin/mandatory/fea8a862f72366b84 1abf72a2050b0b4.pdf

https://msmacademy.co/admin/mandatory/cObe8126ebe363dc64e47aa9313d505b.pdf

COMMITTEE (SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS
ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE
BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL VIDYA BHUSHAN SRIVASTAVA
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 66
PGT 25
TGT 28
PRT 10
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 3:2
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR SANJAY KUMAR SINHA
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER MANTOSH KUMAR

RESULT CLASS: X

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

https://msmacademy.co/admin/mandatory/5632cafe493c66aefb400a83deab154f.pdf

https://msmacademy.co/admin/mandatory/4949fbe32495d80d84592b55de79b40f.pdf

2/5



5/10/25, 4:40 PM

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

1 2024 335 271 81
RESULT CLASS: XII
1 2024 162 119 73
E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:
1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 8296
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 45 & 48
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER 5 & 56
LABS (IN SQ MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 18
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 18
7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL

COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 RUBY SINHA

2 INDU KUMARI

3 VIKRAMJEET PATHAK
4 VIKASH RAJ

5 SUJEET RAJ

6 DILIP KUMAR

7 SANJAY DEVA KUMAR
8 ARCHANA KUMARI

9 ABHINAY SHEKHAR
10 MEGHA RAMAN

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PGT

PGT

https://www.youtube.com/channel/lUC0Sd4wmhZeJPu1gqsN1irig

B.A.

M.A.

M.SC.

B.SC. IL.T.

B.A.

B.SC.

B.SC.

B.COM

M.A.

M.A

3/5



5/10/25, 4:40 PM

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

RANI NUPUR

MAHESH PRASAD SINGH

ABHIJEET KUMAR SINGH

ABHIMANYU PAL

KAJAL SINGH

MANTOSH KUMAR

DAYA SHEKHAR

SANDHYA KUMARI

SURESH PRASAD

SANJAY KUMAR SINHA

MUKESH KUMAR

DHEERAJ KUMAR

RAVISH KUMAR

SAGAR VERMA

KUMUD RANJAN

PRIYANKA LOVELY

DHIRENDRA KUMAR

PRATIBHA KUMARI

KANAK LATA

SANJAY KUMAR

RANJU KUMARI

INDU KUMARI

PAWAN KUMAR

CHANDAN KUMAR

SAURABH CHAUDHARY

DEVANSHU KUMAR

RAHUL KUMAR

RAJIV KUMAR

VIVEK KUMAR

RAHUL SAROJ

INDU

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

WELLNEES TEACHER

PGT

OTHER

OTHER

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

TGT

TGT

TGT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PET

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

M.A.

BA

BCA

B.SC

B.A

B.A

M.TECH

Graduation

Intermediate

B.A

B.A

B.SC

B.C.A

B.Sc

B.SC

B.A

MCA

M.PHIL

B.A.

M.TECH

B COM

M COM

B.SC

M COM

B SC

B.SC

M COM

B.SC

MCA

M.A

M COM

4/5



5/10/25, 4:40 PM

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

OM PRAKASH SHARMA

VIDYA BHUSHAN SRIVASTAVA

SUJEET KUMAR

PRATYAAMRIT

shivani kumari

PRIYANKA KUMARI

PRITY KUMARI

SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH

AVNISH TIWARY

SHIVANI KUMARI

SUBHAM KUMAR

JYOTI KUMARI

ALKA KUMARI

KAJAL SINGH

PRIANSHU KUMAR

MANJU SINGH

ANKIT KUMAR

PRASHANT KUMAR

ANJU SINGH

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

PGT

VICE PRINCIPAL

PGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PET

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

M.COM

M.SC

MSC

M.A.

B.A.O

B. COM.

B.A.

B.A.

B. COM.

B.A.

M. COM.

B.A.

B.A.

M. COM.

MSC

M.A.

MCA

B.A.

B.A.

5/5



