APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	M S MEMORIAL ACAD RUKUNPURA BAILEY RD PATNA BR
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	330355
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	65348
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	M S MEMORIAL ACADEMY, RUKUNPURA, BAILEY ROAD, PATNA, - 800014
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	VIDYA BHUSHAN SRIVASTAVA
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	MSC BED
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	msma2003@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	8877698444

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://msmacademy.co/admin/mandatory/e8968492e85033e3e74d9db495a54c3d.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://msmacademy.co/admin/mandatory/27d6f8f732ef1782a191f773a42c2213.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://msmacademy.co/admin/mandatory/07a9b23c2fd07f95e409cd2d9315e7b8.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://msmacademy.co/admin/mandatory/58fd1a1a4c5d7c3d3768e6035cc51a8e.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://msmacademy.co/admin/mandatory/d7c61f2af44160c14cdb662ca4d2fb73.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://msmacademy.co/admin/mandatory/d0ebd9ecb4fbf816492fec7edc512995.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR	https://msmacademy.co/admin/mandatory/3bf1fff9dc5b815cbb120cf679f21b98.pdf

	AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION		
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://msmacademy.co/admin/mandatory/7ac82ad89ffcad7a557581b1fa7703d8.pdf	

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://msmacademy.co/admin/mandatory/aad7cd90261768f939747c538f7bc78a.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://msmacademy.co/admin/mandatory/fea8a862f72366b841abf72a2050b0b4.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://msmacademy.co/admin/mandatory/c0be8126ebe363dc64e47aa9313d505b.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://msmacademy.co/admin/mandatory/5632cafe493c66aefb400a83deab154f.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://msmacademy.co/admin/mandatory/4949fbe32495d80d84592b55de79b40f.pdf

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	VIDYA BHUSHAN SRIVASTAVA
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	66
	PGT	25
	TGT	28
	PRT	10
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	3:2
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	SANJAY KUMAR SINHA
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	MANTOSH KUMAR

RESULT CLASS: X

1	2024	335	271	81	
SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	162	119	73	

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	8296
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	45 & 48
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	5 & 56
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	18
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	18
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC0Sd4wmhZeJPu1gqsN1irig

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	RUBY SINHA	TGT	B.A.
2	INDU KUMARI	PGT	M.A.
3	VIKRAMJEET PATHAK	PGT	M.SC.
4	VIKASH RAJ	TGT	B.SC. I.T.
5	SUJEET RAJ	TGT	B.A.
6	DILIP KUMAR	TGT	B.SC.
7	SANJAY DEVA KUMAR	PGT	B.SC.
8	ARCHANA KUMARI	PRT	B.COM
9	ABHINAY SHEKHAR	PGT	M.A.
10	MEGHA RAMAN	PGT	M.A

5/10/25, 4.40 P	VI	Mandatory Disclosure Details SARAS	0.0
11	RANI NUPUR	PGT	M.A.
12	MAHESH PRASAD SINGH	TGT	ВА
13	ABHIJEET KUMAR SINGH	TGT	BCA
14	ABHIMANYU PAL	PRT	B.SC
15	KAJAL SINGH	PRT	B.A
16	MANTOSH KUMAR	WELLNEES TEACHER	B.A
17	DAYA SHEKHAR	PGT	M.TECH
18	SANDHYA KUMARI	OTHER	Graduation
19	SURESH PRASAD	OTHER	Intermediate
20	SANJAY KUMAR SINHA	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	B.A
21	MUKESH KUMAR	TGT	B.A
22	DHEERAJ KUMAR	TGT	B.SC
23	RAVISH KUMAR	TGT	B.C.A
24	SAGAR VERMA	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	B.Sc
25	KUMUD RANJAN	TGT	B.SC
26	PRIYANKA LOVELY	TGT	B.A
27	DHIRENDRA KUMAR	TGT	MCA
28	PRATIBHA KUMARI	PGT	M.PHIL
29	KANAK LATA	TGT	B.A.
30	SANJAY KUMAR	PGT	M.TECH
31	RANJU KUMARI	TGT	B COM
32	INDU KUMARI	PGT	M COM
33	PAWAN KUMAR	PET	B.SC
34	CHANDAN KUMAR	PGT	M COM
35	SAURABH CHAUDHARY	TGT	B SC
36	DEVANSHU KUMAR	TGT	B.SC
37	RAHUL KUMAR	PGT	M COM
38	RAJIV KUMAR	TGT	B.SC
39	VIVEK KUMAR	PGT	MCA
40	RAHUL SAROJ	PGT	M.A
41	INDU	PGT	M COM

0/10/25, 4:40 PM		Mandatory Disclosure Details SARAS 6.0	
42	OM PRAKASH SHARMA	PGT	M.COM
43	VIDYA BHUSHAN SRIVASTAVA	VICE PRINCIPAL	M.SC
44	SUJEET KUMAR	PGT	MSC
45	PRATYA AMRIT	PGT	M.A.
46	shivani kumari	PRT	B.A.0
47	PRIYANKA KUMARI	PRT	B. COM.
48	PRITY KUMARI	TGT	B.A.
49	SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH	PET	B.A.
50	AVNISH TIWARY	TGT	B. COM.
51	SHIVANI KUMARI	TGT	B.A.
52	SUBHAM KUMAR	PGT	M. COM.
53	JYOTI KUMARI	TGT	B.A.
54	ALKA KUMARI	PRT	B.A.
55	KAJAL SINGH	PGT	M. COM.
56	PRIANSHU KUMAR	PGT	MSC
57	MANJU SINGH	PGT	M.A.
58	ANKIT KUMAR	PGT	MCA
59	PRASHANT KUMAR	TGT	B.A.
60	ANJU SINGH	TGT	B.A.